AGLP-4  Parallel Gripper
T-Slot Bearing Series, Low Profile
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
16
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options.
0.0 1.0 2.0
Finger Length (in)
0
3
6
9
12
15
G
rip
pi
ng
 F
or
ce
 (
lb
s)
3.0
P
er
 J
aw
WARNING!
DO NOT EXCEED
MAXIMUM EFFECTIVE
FINGER LENGTHS
WARNING! Do not exceed tooling jaw length.
See Chart above.
LOADING INFORMATION
LOOK! More Technical specifications for
sensors on “Sensors Accessories” page.
C T
* NOTE: Hall Effect 4mm dia., 5-24 VDC, 22 mA and comes with 2 meter
cable or quick disc.
Sensor Part #  SHN01, SHNQ3, SHP01, SHPQ3
HOLDING FORCES CHARTSPECIFICATIONS
Design: Parallel, Double Acting,
Synchronized Jaws
Stroke: 1.00 in  [25.4 mm]
Gripping Force @ 80 PSI [5.5 BAR]
Closing: 14 lbs [62 N]
Opening: 14 lbs [62 N]
Time:
Close: 0.12 sec [0.12 sec]
Open: 0.12 sec [0.12 sec]
Pressure Range:
Low/High 10-120 PSI [.7-7 BAR]
Temperature Range:
Low/High -20˚/180˚F [-28˚/80˚C]
Side Play: ± 0.001 [.03 mm]
Loading Capacity:
Static Dynamic
Max Tensile T 120 lbs 40 lbs
[533 N] [177 N]
Max Compressive C 120 lbs 40 lbs
[533 N] [177 N]
Max Moment Mx 75 in/lb 25 in/lb
[8.5 Nm] [2.8 Nm]
Max Moment My 100 in/lb 35 in/lb
[11.3 Nm] [3.9 Nm]
Max Moment Mz 75 in/lb 25 in/lb
[8.5 Nm] [2.8 Nm]
Material: High Strength,Hard Coated
aluminum bronze alloys, Steel